
HISTO CUP 2024. 

5- Formel Historic 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:34:56 

Pos No. Name 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

10 

15 

76 

65 

Printed: 

39 

44 

51 

29 

143 

52 

202 

62 

49 

Krichbaum Thilo 

Pöllinger Roman 
Flum Otto 

Neumayer Karl 
Kowar Johann 

Raschhofer Norbert 

Hinderer Peter 

Sikström Peter 

Rizzi Pier-Luigi 
Weber Benedikt 

Waschak Robert 

Peckary Peter 
Deutsch Markus 

Margin of Victory 
0.277 

Www.grabarsporthr 

Avg. Speed 
146,054 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Nat 

16.6.202-159:16 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SWE 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Dallara Formel 3 

Dallara F300 

Reynard Formel 3 
Dallara F388 

RALT RT1 

Jade Sports 2000 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Van-Diemen Formula Ford 

Osella PA9 

Lotus 51A 

Austro Vau FV 

Dallara Formel3 

Lola T 492 

Jury President:Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.994 

Grobnik4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 13:35 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

Best Speed 

172,481 

Total Tm 

23:58.287 

23:58.564 

24:01,430 

24:01.793 

24:00.188 

24:00.724 

24:02.347 

24:02.859 

23:59.440 

24:01.841 

24:04.842 

16:12.228 

17:41.765 

Best Lap by 

Sorted on Laps 

Diff 

0.277 

3.143 

3.506 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

62 - Peckary Peter 

GRABAR 
SPO RT 

Best Tm 
1:27.085 

1:28.191 

1:30.592 

1:31.088 
1:39.079 

1:39.425 

1:43.630 

1:44.029 

1:47.597 

1:48.196 

1:58.322 

1:26.994 

1:39.080 

Orbits 

Mmylaps.com 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

5- Formel Historic 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:34:56 

Pos 

FH-1P 

1 

3 

4 

FH-2 

1 

2 

FH-3 

1 

2 

3 

FH-4 

1 

2 

3 

FH-5 

1 

No. Name 

51 

29 

52 

202 

44 

49 

76 

65 

39 

10 

15 

62 

143 

Hinderer Peter 

Sikström Peter 

Weber Benedikt 

Waschak Robert 

Raschhofer Norbert 

Deutsch Markus 

Flum Otto 

Neumayer Karl 

Kowar Johann 

Krichbaum Thilo 

Pöllinger Roman 

Peckary Peter 

Rizzi Pier-Luigi 

Margin of Victory 
0.277 

www.grabarsport.hr/ 

Avg. Speed 
146,054 

Race Director: Raingr Werner 

Nat 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 13:59:20 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

Vehicle 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Van-Dienmen Formula Ford 

Lotus 51A 

Austro Vau FV 

Jade Sports 2000 

Lola T 492 

Reynard Formel 3 

Dallara F388 

RALT RT1 

Dallara Formel 3 

Dallara F300 

Dallara Formel 3 

Osella PA9 

Best Lap Tm 
1:26.994 

Jury President: Matin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 13:35 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

12 

13 

10 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

11 

12 

Best Speed 
172,481 

Total Tm 

24:02.347 

24:02.859 

24:01.841 

24:04.842 

24:00.724 

17:41.765 

24:01.430 

24:01.793 

24:00.,188 

23:58.287 

23:58.564 

16:12.228 

23:59.440 

Sorted on Laps 

Diff 

0.512 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.363 

1 Lap 

Best Lap by 
62 - Peckary Peter 

0.277 

3 Laps 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

Best Tm 

1:43.630 

1:44.029 

1:48.196 

1:58.322 

1:39.425 

1:39.080 

1:30.592 

1:31.088 

1:39.079 

1:27.085 

1:28.191 

1:26.994 

1:47.597 

Orblts 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SRORT d.o.0. 
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